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with Keyway

Rollers

Code Material 

Core Lining 
Hardness 

Shore A90

Urethane 

(Natural Color)

Shore A70

Shore A50

Shore A90

Shore A70

Shore A50

dH7
L

 1 mm Increment
MT

D

M6

20~100
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QAK01

QAK02

QAK03

QAK04

QAK05

QAK06

Part Number

Code

QAK01
QA 02K

D
        20
        25

LdH7

  20~100 

T

3 

QA 02K D25 d10 L20 T3

8 
  8 10 12 

Part Number
Code

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

Urethane may discolor over time, but there is no effect on physical properties.

 with Keyway 
Straight(with Lining) 

◙ Optional Processing

QAK01
QA 02K

D
        20
        25

LdH7

  20~100 

T

3 

QA 02K D25 d10 L20 T3

8 
  8 10 12 

EP

EP

Part Number
Code

Optional Processing Code 

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Delivery

12
R

Keyway Dimensions ◙ 

8
10
12
15
20
25
30

b t

4
5
6

8

Tolerance

(JS9)

3 ±0.0125

±0.0150

±0.0180

1.4

1.8
2.3
2.8

3.3

+0.1 
0

+0.2 
0

Shaft Hole
Dia.d

Reference
Diameter 

Tolerance 
Reference
Diameter 

bJS9

dH7

t

EP

Change to Black 
Anti-static 
Urethane 

EP

Change ordinary urethane  to anti-static urethane.

Spec.

Ordering Code

Code

Processing
Optional

Surface resistance values of polyurethane 
with hardness Shore A90 and Shore A70 are 

8 910 ~10  Ω· M.
Surface resistance value of polyurethane with 

7 9hardness of Shore A50 is 10 ~10  Ω · M.
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